Race Date
October 23, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - Wayne State
Team Score (places): 23

254
258
261
255
257
256
259
266
267
263
260
264

Kristi Werner
Jen Rock
Chelsie Fuller
Lauren Kessler
Maggie Stalker
Annie Magin
Robin Coolsaet
Kayla Gagnhon
Jamie Palmer
Samantha Kaufman
Michele Barton
Rachel Bandrow
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Team - Seton Hill
Team Score (places): 88

1 206 Anna Cote

2 219 Stephanie Pryor

3 212 Julie Pierret

4 213 Dianna Griffin

5 218 Brittney Martin

6 208  Kyrsti Sowers

7 209 Stephanie Isacco

8 207 Lara Heinz

9 216 Janine Sarver
10 214 Katie Vann
11 215 Katie Zaleskiewicz
12 217 Maura Hansen
13 210 Tiffany Bankosh
14 211 Chelsea Cooper
15 220 Shelby Edwards

Team - Clarion
Team Score (places): 89

144
146
137
143
139
140
145
138

Ciara Shorts
Megan Toddy
Kate Reinhart
Allison Regan
Jeana Schwerer
Jamie Wyatt
Sarah Loughner
Alexis Carter
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Race Results from the Big White Trailer -

Final Team Results

Wwomen

Varsity Women

Class - 1 College

Overall
Place

More Than
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More Than
More Than
More Than

1

16

19

24

28
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More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

10
11
14
21
33
35
38
More Than
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Race in the Park / Gannon-Mercyhurst XC Invit

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 23:34.1

2 23:10.1 23:10.1
5 23:27.4 46:37.6
9 23:29.6  1:10:07.2
14 23:30.2  1:33:37.5
23 24:13.2 1:57:50.8
35 24:50.6 2:22:41.4
53 25:245  2:48:06.0
26:01.6  3:14:.07.7

26:03.6  3:40:11.3

26:09.5 4:06:20.9

26:43.8  4:33:04.7

28:27.8 5:01:32.6

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 25:11.6

1 23:04.0 23:04.0
17 25:07.0 48:11.1
36 25:37.1  1:13:48.2
60 25:58.0 1:39:46.3
88 26:12.0 2:05:58.4

119 26:15.8 2:32:14.2
151 26:23.9  2:58:38.2
26:58.4  3:25:36.6
27:59.5 3:53:36.1
28:03.7  4:21:39.9
28:07.6  4:49:47.6
29:149  5:19:02.6
29:235 5:48:26.1
31:18.9 6:19:45.0
31:49.6 6:51:34.6

Finish Position

3

0:00.0
0:17.3
0:19.5
0:20.1
1:03.1
1:40.5
2:14.4
2:51.5
2:53.5
2:59.4
3:33.7
5:17.7

0:00.0
2:02.9
2:33.1
2:53.9
3:07.9
3:11.8
3:19.8
3:54.3
4:55.4
4:59.6
5:03.6
6:10.9
6:19.4
8:14.8
8:45.5

Average Time: 25:20.1

10 24:39.0 24:39.0

21 24:42.1 49:21.2

35 25:03.0 1:14:24.3

56 25:51.9 1:40:16.2

89 26:24.5  2:06:40.7

124 26:36.8  2:33:17.5
162 26:52.9 3:00:10.5
27:30.8 3:27:41.3

0:00.0
0:03.1
0:23.9
1:12.8
1:45.4
1:57.7
2:13.8
2:51.7

10/23/2010 01:00:54



Race in the Park / Gannon-Mercyhurst XC Invit

Race Date
October 23, 2010 Final Team Results
Women
Varsity Women
Class - 1 College
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Clarion Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 89 Average Time: 25:20.1
9 142  Molly Noctor More Than 7 28:32.3  3:56:13.7 3:53.2
10 141 Lindsey Coul More Than 7 31:44.8  4:27:58.5 7:05.8
Team - Gannon Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 106 Average Time: 25:39.5
1 180 Rosie Cooper 13 13 24:57.8 24:57.8 0:00.0
2 178 Noelle Blank 15 28 25:04.2 50:02.1 0:06.4
3 187 Emily Reinhart 23 51 25:57.6  1:15:59.8 0:59.8
4 188 Madison Steward 26 77 26:05.9  1:42:05.7 1:08.0
5 182 Christina Estes 29 106 26:12.2  2:08:17.9 1:14.3
6 189 Jenna Szczepanski 30 136 26:14.4  2:34:32.4 1:16.6
7 185 Jacque Huff 44 180 27:32.8  3:02:05.2 2:34.9
8 179 Kenzi Buckham More Than 7 28:39.7  3:30:44.9 3:41.9
9 183 Ali Gunns More Than 7 29:10.7  3:59:55.6 4:12.9
10 184 Karen Hovis More Than 7 31:17.4  4:31:13.1 6:19.6
11 186 Dana Hyde More Than 7 34:21.5 5:05:34.6 9:23.6
Team - Alderson Broaddus Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 108 Average Time: 25:33.9
1 130 Ashley Teets 8 8 23:57.5 23:57.5 0:00.0
2 131 Hilary McConnell 17 25 25:10.8 49:08.3 1:13.2
3 136 Aly Carpenter 20 45 25:45.1  1:14:535 1:47.6
4 132 Andrea Sall 27 72 26:08.5 1:41:02.0 2:10.9
5 133 Rebekeh McBride 36 108 26:47.7  2:07:49.8 2:50.2
6 134  Victoria McBride 52 160 28:35.7  2:36:25.6 4:38.2
7 135 Kecia Vandergrift 56 216 29:27.8  3:05:53.5 5:30.3
Team - Mercyhurst Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 139 Average Time: 25:59.1
1 110 Cherie Jackson 6 6 23:30.4 23:30.4 0:00.0
2 117 Rebecca Wheeling 22 28 25:57.5 49:27.9 2:27.0
3 112 Jennifer Mieczkowsk 34 62 26:33.3 1:16:01.2 3:02.8
4 118 Anna Polaski 37 99 26:51.1 1:42:52.4 3:20.7
5 114 Clara Strasenburgh 40 139 27:03.1  2:09:55.5 3:32.7
6 113 Rebecca Roberts 41 180 27:15.8 2:37:11.4 3:45.4
7 116 Mary Mancuso 43 223 27:23.5 3:04:35.0 3:53.1
8 111 Jennifer Hoobler More Than 7 29:20.3  3:33:55.4 5:49.9
9 115 Nicole Vonderau More Than 7 29:56.0 4:03:51.4 6:25.6
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Race Date
October 23, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - Slippery Rock
Team Score (places): 214

235 Brittany White
234  Kayla Slivinski
226 Emily Gusew

231 Jenny Senko

228 Mara Polnar

225 Kelsey Fox

233 Mystina Shields
227 Amanda Johnson
232  Annette Shaffer
229 Erika Richardson
236 Madeline Williams
224  Stephanie Clark

© 0O ~NO UL WDNPF

e
N R O

Team - West Liberty
Team Score (places): 229

278 Sherry Borsos
281 Alyssa Meadows
279 Tessa Gretchen
276 Brandy Barton
280 Leann Haught
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Team - Davis & Elkins
Team Score (places): 242

177 Rebecca Verbonitz
172 Megan Gyongyosi
176 Amber Kocela

170 Katelyn Brown

175 Marie Friend

171 Amber Campbell
174 Megan Forbes

173 Barbara Fellenstein
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Race Results from the Big White Trailer -

Final Team Results

Wwomen

Varsity Women

Class - 1 College

Overall
Place

25

45

46

48

50

51

53
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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54
60
61

39
42
49
55
57
58
59
More Than 7

Race in the Park / Gannon-Mercyhurst XC Invit

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 7

Time
Back

Average Time: 27:37.5

25 25:58.4 25:58.4
70 27:41.3 53:39.8
116 28:02.0 1:21:41.8
164 28:09.5 1:49:51.4
214 28:16.4 2:18:07.9
265 28:185 2:46:26.4
318 28:43.9 3:15:10.4
29:28.4  3:44:38.9

29:31.1  4:14:10.0

30:40.4  4:44:50.4

31:06.4 5:15:56.9

32:19.6  5:48:16.5

Finish Position - 8
Average Time: 29:25.9

7 23:45.8 23:45.8
54 28:03.3 51:49.2
108 28:54.2  1:20:43.4
168 31:47.4  1:52:30.8
229 34:38.6  2:27:09.5

Finish Position - 9
Average Time: 28:15.0

39 26:54.3 26:54.3
81 27:20.9 54:15.2
130 28:13.9  1:22:29.2
185 29:09.6 1:51:38.8
242 29:36.3  2:21:15.1
300 29:56.2 2:51:11.4
359 31:.06.2 3:22:17.6

34:.05.3 3:56:23.0

0:00.0
1:42.8
2:03.5
2:111
2:18.0
2:20.0
2:455
3:30.0
3:32.6
4:41.9
5:08.0
6:21.1

0:00.0
4:17.5
5:08.4
8:01.6
10:52.8

0:00.0
0:26.5
1:19.5
2:15.2
2:41.9
3:.01.8
4:11.8
7:11.0
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